

Misc. Case – 11/2024

Order No.04

Dated 16-11-2024.

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner files hazira.

S/R is not received properly.

As O.P has filed hazira, so fix 18.01.25 for filing Vakalatnama and W.O.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah