

Misc. Case – 11/2024.

Order No.06.

Dated 03.04.2025:

Today is fixed for S/R.
Both parties file hazira.
W.O. has been filed by the O.P, copy is served.
Fix 21.06.25 for hearing of Misc. Case.
D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ,FTC-II, Sealdah.